
#24 Men's Invitational DMR

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 American Int'l (A) 9:36.62 1(1)

1) SMITH, Gavin FR 2) DURE, Marvin FR

3) PAILLON, Clement  JR 4) ELSON, Callum FR

2 Northeastern (A) 9:37.93 1(2)

1) YOUNG, Nicholas JR 2) MAGRE, Phillips JR

3) CHERRY, Reed FR 4) KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR

3 Simon Fraser (A) 9:38.04 1(3)

1) MEKONNEN, Ephrem FR 2) ROBINSON, Callum SO

3) GOOD, Aiden FR 4) AHL, Aaron JR

4 Rhode Island (A) 9:43.17 1(4)

1) RUBUSH, Tyler JR 2) CREELEY, Liam FR

3) OCHS, Collin SO 4) WATERS, Kellen JR

5 So. Conn. St. (A) 9:51.26 1(5)

1) PATTERSON, Terrell SR 2) GREEN, Nigel SR

3) GAGNE, Owen FR 4) LEBEAU, Christopher SR

6 Rider (A) 9:51.64 1(6)

1) SNYDER, Tamrat FR 2) BOYER, Jerome SR

3) STIANCHE, Derian JR 4) ZACCARIA, Leo JR

7 LIU (A) 10:00.86 1(7)

1) GONZALEZ, Jonathan JR 2) WELLS, Jesse FR

3) FERNANDEZ , Lucas JR 4) AYYOUB, Elyas FR

8 Monroe College (NR) (A) 10:01.41 2(1)

1) BELMAHDI, Karim FR 2) CHAPMAN, Leroy FR

3) MCABELO, Prince FR 4) MOLUTSI, Mohlouwa  Koos FR

9 Fairleigh Dickinson (A) 10:32.44 2(2)

1) DEEP, Liam  SO 2) ELYSEE, Sandley SR

3) RICKETTS , Malik  FR 4) PARKS, Shevan SR

10 Monroe College (Bronx) (A) 10:57.64 2(3)

1) STEPHENSON, Wayne FR 2) HERBERT, Jeremiah FR

3) DOUGLAS, Danario FR 4) SCOTT, Romar  FR

11 GBTC (A) 11:35.99 2(4)

1) STYRING, Collin 2) FINN, Taylor

3) MOREAU, Robert 4) GUERTIN, Neil

Franklin Pierce (A) DNF 1

1) FENOFF, Riley JR 2) HARRIS, Stephen FR

3) WALKER, Ryan FR 4) SUMMA, Wondu FR

Northeastern (B) DNF 1

1) KELLER, Bryan SR 2) SYLVAIN, Pierre JR

3) SPENCER, Max JR 4) BROGAN, Tyler  SO
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#24 Men's Invitational DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 American Int'l (A) 9:36.62

1) SMITH, Gavin FR 2) DURE, Marvin FR

3) PAILLON, Clement  JR 4) ELSON, Callum FR

2 Northeastern (A) 9:37.93

1) YOUNG, Nicholas JR 2) MAGRE, Phillips JR

3) CHERRY, Reed FR 4) KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR

3 Simon Fraser (A) 9:38.04

1) MEKONNEN, Ephrem FR 2) ROBINSON, Callum SO

3) GOOD, Aiden FR 4) AHL, Aaron JR

4 Rhode Island (A) 9:43.17

1) RUBUSH, Tyler JR 2) CREELEY, Liam FR

3) OCHS, Collin SO 4) WATERS, Kellen JR

5 So. Conn. St. (A) 9:51.26

1) PATTERSON, Terrell SR 2) GREEN, Nigel SR

3) GAGNE, Owen FR 4) LEBEAU, Christopher SR

6 Rider (A) 9:51.64

1) SNYDER, Tamrat FR 2) BOYER, Jerome SR

3) STIANCHE, Derian JR 4) ZACCARIA, Leo JR

7 LIU (A) 10:00.86

1) GONZALEZ, Jonathan JR 2) WELLS, Jesse FR

3) FERNANDEZ , Lucas JR 4) AYYOUB, Elyas FR

Franklin Pierce (A) DNF

1) FENOFF, Riley JR 2) HARRIS, Stephen FR

3) WALKER, Ryan FR 4) SUMMA, Wondu FR

Northeastern (B) DNF

1) KELLER, Bryan SR 2) SYLVAIN, Pierre JR

3) SPENCER, Max JR 4) BROGAN, Tyler  SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Monroe College (NR) (A) 10:01.41

1) BELMAHDI, Karim FR 2) CHAPMAN, Leroy FR

3) MCABELO, Prince FR 4) MOLUTSI, Mohlouwa  Koos FR

2 Fairleigh Dickinson (A) 10:32.44

1) DEEP, Liam  SO 2) ELYSEE, Sandley SR

3) RICKETTS , Malik  FR 4) PARKS, Shevan SR

3 Monroe College (Bronx) (A) 10:57.64

1) STEPHENSON, Wayne FR 2) HERBERT, Jeremiah FR

3) DOUGLAS, Danario FR 4) SCOTT, Romar  FR

4 GBTC (A) 11:35.99

1) STYRING, Collin 2) FINN, Taylor

3) MOREAU, Robert 4) GUERTIN, Neil
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